
Himachal Pradesh 
Public Service Commission 

No.3-25/2020-PSC(Exam.) Dated: 21-06-2022 

PRESS NOTE 

Himachal Pradesh Public Service Commission today 
declared the result of the Himachal Pradesh Administrative Service Combined 

Competitive Examinaiton-2020. The following candidates, in order of merit, have been 

selected for the Services/Posts mentioned against their names. 
11/5-2021 dated 19-05-2021 && addendum dated 

15-06-2021 
Advertisement No. & date 

Date of Preliminary Examination 
Date of Main / Written Examination 15-12-2021 to 21-12-2021 (except 20-12-2021) 

Dates of Personality Test 

26-09-2021

15-06-2022 to 21-06-2022 (except 19-06-2022) 

Name of candidate 

S/Sh./Ms. 
Abhishek Barwal 
Kunika Akers 

Dikshit Rana 

Vipan Kumar 
Chirag Sharma 
Rashmi Sharma 
Mayank Sharma 

Kartikeya Sharma 
Abhishek Sharma 

Bhaskar Kalia 

Sr. Service/ Post allotted 
Roll No. 

No. 
20116003 HPAS 

20106936 HPAS 

HPAS 
HPAS 
HPAS 
HPS 

20112206 
20104234 

20123294 
20129215 

20115413 HPS 

8 20118267 DC, FSC 

BDO 20121650 9. 
| 10. 
| 11.| 
| 12. 
13. 

ARCS 

ARCS 
HPAS 

20100453 
Gireesh Nadda_ 

Amandeep Singh 
Pooja Adhikari 

20100861 
20121025 

HPAS 20104470 

14. 20109851 Kshitiz Rana HPS 

HPS 
Tehsildar 

20107308 Umeshwar Rana 15. | 
|16. 20115538 Munish Kumar 

01 post of HAS reserved for General - PWD (Hearing Impaired) category & 01 post of 

BDO reserved for General Ex-Serviceman of H.P. category remained vacant. 

The result is available on Commission's website at The at 

http:://www.hppsc.hp.gov.in/hppsc. The result has also been displayed on the Notice 

Board of the Commission. 

(Devinder Kumar Rattan) IAS 

Secretary 
H.P. Public Service Commission 

Phone No. 2624313 
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