Dated: 21-06-2022

No.3-25/2020-PSC(Exam.)

PRESS NOTE

Himachal Pradesh Public Service Commission today declared the result of the Himachal Pradesh Administrative Service Combined Competitive Examinaiton-2020. The following candidates, in order of merit, have been selected for the Services / Posts mentioned against their names.

Advertisement No. & date	11/5-2021 dated 19-05-2021 & addendum dated 15-06-2021	
Date of Preliminary Examination	26-09-2021	
Date of Main / Written Examination	15-12-2021 to 21-12-2021 (except 20-12-2021)	
Dates of Personality Test	15-06-2022 to 21-06-2022 (except 19-06-2022)	

Sr.	Roll No.	Name of candidate	Service / Post allotted
No.	Kon No.	S/Sh./Ms.	
1.	20116003	Abhishek Barwal	HPAS
2.	20106936	Kunika Akers	HPAS
3.	20112206	Dikshit Rana	HPAS
4.	20104234	Vipan Kumar	HPAS
5.	20123294	Chirag Sharma	HPAS
6.	20129215	Rashmi Sharma	HPS
7.	20115413	Mayank Sharma	HPS
8.	20118267	Kartikeya Sharma	DC, FSC
9.	20121650	Abhishek Sharma	BDO
10.	20100453	Bhaskar Kalia	ARCS
11.	20100861	Gireesh Nadda	ARCS
12.	20121025	Amandeep Singh	HPAS
13.	20104470	Pooja Adhikari	HPAS
14.	20109851	Kshitiz Rana	HPS
15.	20107308	Umeshwar Rana	HPS
16.	20115538	Munish Kumar	Tehsildar

⁰¹ post of HAS reserved for General – PWD (Hearing Impaired) category & 01 post of BDO reserved for General Ex-Serviceman of H.P. category remained vacant.

The result is available on Commission's website at http:://www.hppsc.hp.gov.in/hppsc. The result has also been displayed on the Notice Board of the Commission.

(Devinder Kumar Rattan) IAS Secretary, H.P. Public Service Commission Phone No. 2624313